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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BCA] 11-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

C.R 22-B/2023
With CM 21/2023
[M], 51/2023 [M] &
86/2023(Orders-
Others)

C.R 2-B/2024 With
CM
01/2024(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 17-B/2024
With CM
27/2024(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 21-B/2024
With CM
31/2024(Decree-
Injunction)

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Basal Khan etc

Faqir Riaz etc

Sahib Gul etc

Gul Razim Khan

Court No: 1

State

Mir Muhammad Khan etc

Faqir Muhammad Naseer

Shaboob etc

Waqas Ahmad

A.A.G

Sardar Naeem

M.Shoaib Khan Marwat

Muslim Jan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30285)

(27479)

(30057)

(30266)

(30319)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

RFA 1-B/2024
With CM 01/2024
[M] &
02/2024(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Recovery)

W.P 821-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

W.P 828-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 833-B/2023
With IR(Civil-
Interlocatory
Orders)

W.P 68-B/2024
with IR(Civil-
Others)

GM SNGPL etc

Gul Nawab Khan & Other

Naqibullah etc

Raham Nawaz Khan through
Parmina etc

Govt of Kp etc

Court No: 1

Latif Khan

Naik Nawaz & Others

Mst Samima Rustam

Mst Umer Khetaba

Atif Naveed

Waheedullah Khan

Nandar Khan

Younas Ali Khan Marwat

Najam-us-Saqib

Salamat Shah Mahsood

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30109)

(29981)

(29998)

(30017)

(30271)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

W.P 74-B/2024
with IR(Civil-
Others)

W.P 76-B/2024
With
O/Objection(Civil-
Others)

W.P 78-B/2024
with IR(Civil-
Others)

W.P 83-B/2024
with IR(Civil-
Others)

W.P 85-B/2024
with IR(Civil-
Others)

Mir Jabbar Shah etc

Project Director Urban area etc

Incharge Military Dairy Farm
Bannu

Faridullah Shah

Mst Qamar Jabin etc

Court No: 1

Rab Nawaz Shah through Islam
Nawaz Shah etc

Anar Gul etc

Gul Raip Khan & Others

Ghulam Dastagir etc

Shafiullah Khan

Zahidullah Khan

Kamranullah Marwat

Pir Inamullah Shah

M.Shoaib Khan Marwat

Masood Iqbal Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30277)

(30279)

(30293)

(30311)

(30315)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

16.

1.

2.

3.

4.

CrM [Qua] 4-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

C.R 185-B/2017
With CM
259/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 178-B/2020
With CM
174/2020(Decree-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

C.R 253-B/2020
With CM
243/2020(Decree-
Others)

C.R 256-B/2020
With IR(Decree-
Declaration)

The State etc

Daraz Khan

Faizullah etc

Manager NADRA etc

Lahore Sultana etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Syed Manullah

Fazal Rahman

Wahid Ali

M.Hassan

Aziz Gul etc

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Hafiz M.Hanif, Farooq Alam
Wazir, M.Asif Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal, Pir Liaqat Ali Shah,
Khush Ameer Khattak, Qaidullah
Khan Khattak

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Najeebullah, M.Anwar Khan
Mamash Khel

Gul Diaz Wazir

Fazal Hayat Khattak, Umer Daraz
Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30179)

(13470)

(21038)

(21816)

(21846)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

C.R 278-B/2020
With IR(Decree-
Others)

RFA 15-
B/2021(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

W.P 812-
B/2022(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 481-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 532-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

Chief Exec: Pesco etc

Khairullah

Faran Ali Shah etc

Naimatullah

Zameerullah Khan etc

Court No: 1

W.P 68/2023

Mst Faiza Naimat etc

(Date By Court)

Khan Sardar Khan

Kashif Naveed etc

Faiza Naimat

Mst Gulfam

Mst Irana Begum etc

Abdur Rasheed Khan Marwat,
Umer Rashid khan Marwat

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Arifullah Awan

Nandar Khan

M.Salim Awan

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Safwan Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Faran Ali Shah
V/s

Hafiz M.Hanif

(22009)

(22877)

(27187)

(28860)

(29095)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BA] 29-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 38-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 43-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 50-
B/2024 With CrM
06/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 51-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State etc

The State

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Zafeerullah etc

Noor Ali alias Tali

Nasrullah Khan

Muhammad Adnan

Muhammad Ghulam

Farooq Khan Sokari

Wasim Akhtar Khattak

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Zohra Durrani

Malik Akhtar Nawaz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30202)

(30231)

(30236)

(30252)

(30253)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

CrM [BA] 52-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 54-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 55-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 30-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 1-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

CrA [S.Sen] 407-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

The State etc

State etc

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Muhammad Ijaz etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Rafiullah

Shahidullah alias Out

Shahidullah

Muhammad Qasid

Qadar Iqbal

Shakil Ur Rahman

M.Younas Khattak

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

Ihsanullah Marwat

M.Nishan Khattak

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30254)

(30261)

(30262)

(30204)

(27287)

(29722)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

CrA [S.Sen] 411-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

C.R 154-B/2016
With CM
274/2016(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 126-
B/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 223-B/2022
With CM
453/2022(Orders-
Others)

C.R 25-B/2023
With CM 24/2023
[N] & 185/2023
[M](Orders-
Others)

C.R 65-
B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

Muhammad Ijaz etc

Chief Executive PESCO,
WAPDA

Sarfaraz Khan etc

Gulab Rahman

Muhammad Luqman etc

Khalid Aziz & other

Court No: 1

obj. in FAO 185/2021

Ali Marjan Khan etc

(Date By Court)

Rahmatullah

Mosam Khan

Ali Marjan etc

Muhammad Haris

VC KKKUK

TMA etc

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Younas Ali Khan Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

Abdullah Khattak

Iftikhar Ud Din

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

Adil Ijaz

Inamullah Khan Kakki

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Sarfaraz Khan etc
V/s

Nandar Khan

(29749)

(10760)

(23210)

(26604)

(27492)

(27901)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

18.

19.

20.

21.

RFA 33-
B/2021(Civil
Appeal-Civil
Appeal)

RFA 39-
B/2021(Civil
Appeal-Civil
Appeal)

FAO 3-B/2023
With CM 09/2023
[N] & CM
10/2023(First
Appeal Against
Order(FAO)-
Consumer)

W.P 240-B/2021
With CM 225/2022
[M], 352/2022 [N]
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Sedan Gull

Jaffar Ali

Shahab Ahmad etc

DC Karak etc

Court No: 1

G.M SNGPL

G.M SNGPL

Muhammad Faizan etc

Rahimullah

Siraj Ul Islam

Siraj Ul Islam

Mehboob khan, Rashid Rauf
Swati, Muhammad Fakhr-e-Alam
Jhagra

H.Mirzali Khan

Khalid Riaz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23304)

(23312)

(28994)

(22801)


